
up to 60x30 ..............  $60.00
72x36 ......................   $65.00
L Desks .....................   $95.00
Credenzas ................   $60.00
Hutch ........................  $50.00

DESKS

SEATING 
Conference/Task Executive Chairs ..............  $25.00
Guest/Side Chairs .....................................   $20.00
Chairmats ................................................    $95.00

DISPOSAL
RATE SHEET 

2018

FILES 
Vertical Files ..............................................  $30.00
Lateral Files 2 & 3 Drawer..........................   $40.00
Lateral Files 4 & 5 Drawer .........................    $95.00
File Tiers ..................................................     $50.00
Storage Cabinet 42" High ..........................   $40.00 
Storage Cabinet 72 or 78" High ................... $60.00 

TABLES 
Round Tables ..............................................  $50.00
Up to 8 Feet ...............................................    $100.00
Up To 12 Feet .............................................    $125.00
13+ Feet ....................................................     $150.00
Folding Table ............................................     $12.00 

Up to 60" High ...........................................  $40.00
72" or Higher ...........................................    $60.00

BOOKCASES 

PANELS 
Up to 60" High ...........................................  $40.00
72" or Higher ...........................................    $60.00

Additional 
Charges: 
Step (Price Per Step)     $5.00 
Door Removal                 $50.00 

*Disposal After Hours: 

After 5pm and Saturday will 

be charged at rate of time and 

half. Sunday and holiday rates 

will be quoted. 

DISPOSAL 
HOURS: 
Monday - Friday 
9am to 5pm


